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Buyer’s Guide

Product Category Index

Catastrophe Restoration:

02700
02800
02900
03000
03100
03200

03300
03400

Carpet Cleaning Chemicals,
Shampoo

Carpet Cleaning Chemicals, Spot &
Stain Removers

Carpet Cleaning Equipment & Tools,
Dryers/Air Movers

Garment/Soft Goods Restoration, Dry
Cleaning

Marble/Stone Cleaning & Restoration
Poly Sheeting

Steam/Vapor Cleaning Equipment
Upholstery Cleaning

Carpet Cleaning Equipment & Tools:

00200 Area Containment & Wall Barriers

00300 Blasting Equipment & Media

00400 Catastrophic Restoration Service
Providers

Chemicals:

00600  Antimicrobial/Biocides

00700 Carpet Cleaning/Spot Removal

00800 Cleaners

00900 Degreasers

01000 Disinfectants

01100  Fungicides

01200  Grout Cleaning

01300 Mildew Stain Removers

01400 Mildicides

01500 Quaternary Cleaners

01600 Rust Removers

01700 Smoke/Soot Removal

01800 Sporicides/Sanitizers

01900 Disinfectants

02000 Gum Removers

02100 Hard Floor Maintenance Chemicals

02200 Leather Cleaning Chemicals

Cleaning:

02400 Carpet Cleaning Chemicals,
Encapsulating

02500 Carpet Cleaning Chemicals, Fiber
Rinse

02600 Carpet Cleaning Chemicals,

Prespray/Traffic Lane Cleaners

03600
03700
03800
03900
04000
04100
04200
04300
04400
04500
04600
04700
04800
04900
05000

Floor Protection Runners
Groomers & Rakes

Hose Reels

Hoses

Pads

Pet Odor Decontaminants
Portable Spotters

Pumps

Quick Disconnect Couplings
Rotary Extraction Tools
Self-Contained Portable Automatic
Stair Tools

Steam Extractors (Portable)
Truckmounts

Wands



Drying:
05200 Hepa Filtration
05300 Heaters
05400  Structural Drying Equipment &
Systems
05500  Structural Cavity Drying Systems
05600  Wall Cavity Drying Systems
Fire & Smoke Restoration:
05800 Fire & Smoke Damage Repair
Equipment & Chemicals
05900 Sponges (Smoke & Soot)
Flooring:
06100 Floor Care Accessory Products
06200  Floor Protection Pads & Discs
06300 Hardwood Floor Water Restoration
Equipment
06400 Mats & Runners
Indoor Air Quality (IAQ):
06600  Air Conditioners & Portable Cooling
Equipment
06700  Air Duct Cleaning
06800  Air Filtration Devices
06900  Air Movers
07000  Air Purification Equipment
07100  Air Scrubbers
07200 Duct Cleaning
07300 Dust Barrier & Containment Systems
07400 HEPA Equipment
Managing Business:
07600 Computer Programs & Software
07700  Consulting
07800 Insurance (General, Liability)
07900 Marketing Programs
08000 Remote Monitoring Equipment
08100 Truck & Van Rentals
Mold Restoration:
08300  Electronics Restoration Equipment
08400 Humidity Meters & Data loggers
08500 Infrared & Thermographic Cameras
08600 Mold Remediation Chemicals
08700 Mold Remediation Consulting

08800 Mold Remediation Tools &
Accessories
08900 Mold Stain Removers
09000 Mold Test Kits
09100 Sporicides & Sanitizers
09200 Spot & Stain Removers
09300 Thermal Imaging Cameras
09400 Vacuums
Odor Restoration:
09600 Deodorization
09700 Foggers
09800 Fungicides
Safety:
10000 Safety Equipment & Accessories
10100 Safety Gear & PPE
Water Restoration:
10300 Drying & Dehumidification Equipment
10400 Flood & Water Extraction Equipment
10500 Moisture Detectors & Meters
10600 Pressure Washer Equipment &
Accessories
10700 Sewage Backup Restoration
Chemicals & Equipment
10800 Supplies (Hoses, Sponges, etc.)



