

Buyer's Guide Product Category Index

03600

Catastrophe Restoration:

00200 Area Containment & Wall Barriers 00300 Blasting Equipment & Media 00400 Catastrophic Restoration Service Providers

Chemicals:

Cleaning:

02400	Carpet Cleaning Chemicals,
	Encapsulating
02500	Carpet Cleaning Chemicals, Fiber
	Rinse
02600	Carpet Cleaning Chemicals,
	Prespray/Traffic Lane Cleaners

02700	Carpet Cleaning Chemicals,
	Shampoo
02800	Carpet Cleaning Chemicals, Spot &
	Stain Removers
02900	Carpet Cleaning Equipment & Tools,
	Dryers/Air Movers
03000	Garment/Soft Goods Restoration, Dry
	Cleaning
03100	Marble/Stone Cleaning & Restoration
03200	Poly Sheeting
03300	Steam/Vapor Cleaning Equipment
03400	Upholstery Cleaning

Carpet Cleaning Equipment & Tools:

Floor Protection Runners

03700	Groomers & Rakes
03800	Hose Reels
03900	Hoses
04000	Pads
04100	Pet Odor Decontaminants
04200	Portable Spotters
04300	Pumps
04400	Quick Disconnect Couplings
04500	Rotary Extraction Tools
04600	Self-Contained Portable Automatic
04700	Stair Tools
04800	Steam Extractors (Portable)
04900	Truckmounts
05000	Wands

-	Davings
•	Drying:
05200	Hepa Filtration
05300	Heaters
05400	Structural Drying Equipment &
05500	Systems Structural Cavity Drying Systems
05600	Wall Cavity Drying Systems
	Fire & Smoke Restoration:
05800	Fire & Smoke Damage Repair
	Equipment & Chemicals
05900	Sponges (Smoke & Soot)
	Elegrings
	Flooring:
06100	Floor Care Accessory Products
06200	Floor Protection Pads & Discs
06300	Hardwood Floor Water Restoration
06400	Equipment
06400	Mats & Runners
	Indoor Air Quality (IAQ):
06600	Air Conditioners & Portable Cooling
00000	Equipment
06700	Air Duct Cleaning
06800	Air Filtration Devices
06900	Air Movers
07000	Air Purification Equipment
07100	Air Scrubbers
07200 07300	Duct Cleaning
07300	Dust Barrier & Containment Systems HEPA Equipment
07400	TEL A Equipment
	Managing Business:
07600	Computer Programs & Software
07700	Consulting
07800	Insurance (General, Liability)
07900	Marketing Programs
08000	Remote Monitoring Equipment
08100	Truck & Van Rentals
	Mold Restoration:
00200	Electronics Posteration Favinment
08300 08400	Electronics Restoration Equipment Humidity Meters & Data loggers
08500	Infrared & Thermographic Cameras
08600	Mold Remediation Chemicals
08700	Mold Remediation Consulting

08800 08900 09000 09100 09200 09300 09400	Mold Remediation Tools & Accessories Mold Stain Removers Mold Test Kits Sporicides & Sanitizers Spot & Stain Removers Thermal Imaging Cameras Vacuums	
Odor Restoration:		
09600 09700 09800	Deodorization Foggers Fungicides	
Safety:		
10000 10100	Safety Equipment & Accessories Safety Gear & PPE	
Water Restoration:		
10300 10400 10500 10600 10700	Drying & Dehumidification Equipment Flood & Water Extraction Equipment Moisture Detectors & Meters Pressure Washer Equipment & Accessories Sewage Backup Restoration Chemicals & Equipment Supplies (Hoses, Sponges, etc.)	